
STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Allison Bowley Yorktown Elementary School

Asia Alana Hibberd Intermediate School

Maggie Ratts Albany Elementary School

Ashlyn Schlabach Saint Mary School

Madisyn Shook Hagerstown Elementary School

Hadley Hendrickson Monroe Central Elem School

Aryanna Johnson Eastern Elementary School

Emmalyn Kavars Yorktown Elementary School

Jack Duke Centerville-Abington Elem School

Hailey Elsrod Centerville-Abington Elem School

Bryson Ferrance Eastwood Elementary School

Lillianna Fisher Yorktown Elementary School

Tyler Veneskey Daleville Jr/Sr High School

Rileigh Thompson Tri-Elementary School

Liam Stover Yorktown Elementary School

Landon McColley Tri-Elementary School

Wesley Kitchin St Elizabeth Ann Seton E & W

Madelyn Moore Hibberd Intermediate School

Aubrey Mainous Northeastern Elementary School

Maizy Martin Centerville-Abington Elem School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ali Acosta Hibberd Intermediate School

Cale Schmitz Hagerstown Elementary School

Nicholas Hendrickson Monroe Central Elem School

Hudson Ewing Royerton Elementary School

Addison Talbot Centerville-Abington Elem School

Ayden Lindsey Eaton Elementary School

HONORABLE MENTION

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 16, 2019

ELEMENTARY DIVISION WINNERS

THIRD PLACE



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Trey Beachy Eastern Elementary School

Gage Posey Tri-Elementary School

Elden Frendenburg Tri-Elementary School

Jacob Elsrod Centerville-Abington Elem School

Trinitee Steele Everton Elementary School

Pushkar Mishra Crestdale Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

John Atkinson Royerton Elementary School

Austin Shafer Eastern Elementary School

Callie Jones Yorktown Elementary School

Jaxson Coffin Hibberd Intermediate School

Avery Slaven Hagerstown Elementary School

Anna Nevels Centerville-Abington Elem School

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE



Gannon Harris Westwood Elementary School

Allison Duckworth Saint Mary School

Gracie Navarro Delta Middle School

Emma Jarrett Hagerstown Elementary School

Brooklyn Ellis & Tu'Shawn Hibberd Intermediate School

Abigail Lindburgh Delta Middle School

Irish Kettery Saint Mary School

Landon Fledderman Everton Elementary School

Addison Rogers Saint Mary School

MaKiaya Roe Northwestern Elementary School

Jack Womack Daleville Elementary School

Braden Moore Centerville-Abington Elem School

Charlene Darr & Paighton Morken Hibberd Intermediate School

William Brown Eastern Elementary School

Jackson Amos Hibberd Intermediate School

Micah Belcher Hibberd Intermediate School

Ethan Snyder Northwestern Elementary School

2nd

1st

3rd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

JUNIOR DIVISION WINNERS

Animal Sciences (AS) 

1st

Earth and Environmental Sciences (EA) 

Behavioral and Social Sciences (BE)

Chemistry (CH)

3rd

Engineering Mechanics (EM)

Energy: Physical (EP) 

2nd

1st

HM

Energy: Chemical (EG)

2nd

1st

February 16, 2019

2nd

HM

3rd

HM

1st

2nd

HM



Emma Mula Northwestern Elementary School

Noah Gross Westwood Elementary School

Madison Turner & Jackie Cartas Hibberd Intermediate School

Shannon Wilmot & Ryken Hawk Hibberd Intermediate School

Ruth Rodriguez & Yoslene Santiago Hibberd Intermediate School

Oliva Gillbertie Eastern Elementary School

Jesus Hernandez Rojas Hibberd Intermediate School

Ezra Byrd Daleville Jr./Sr. High School

Joshua Wilson Daleville Jr/Sr High School

Max Cabera Hagerstown Elementary School

AJ Shilling Hagerstown Elementary School

Obadiah Green Eastern Elementary School

Jillian Hutchins Eastern Elementary School

Physics and Astronomy (PH)

Microbiology (MI)

HM

2nd

1st

1st

3rd

Plant Sciences (PS) 

HM

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

Robotics and Intelligent Machines (RO)

2nd

HM

HM



Nicole Huemmer Northwestern Sr High School

Kayla Bevington Northwestern Sr High School

Grace Briney Northwestern Sr High School

Aidan Kennedy Northwestern Sr High School

Katarina Grube Northwestern Sr High School

Brenna Morrow Northwestern Sr High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern Sr High School

Tate Mullens Northwestern Sr High School

Helen Fivecoate Northwestern Sr High School

Zachary Benson Northwestern Sr High School

Robb Grant Northwestern Sr High School

Asia Wyatt Muncie Central High School

William Baxter Northwestern Sr High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

Jacob Martin Northwestern Sr High School

2nd

1st

Engineering Mechanics (EM) 

3rd

2nd

1st

Earth and Environmental Sciences (EA) 

HM

3rd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

SENIOR DIVISION WINNERS

Behavioral and Social Sciences (BE)

February 16, 2019

Plant Sciences (PS)

3rd

MICROBIOLOGY (MI)

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd

1st



STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Etienne Renet East Washington Academy

Jansen Richmond Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Aidan Kennedy Northwestern Sr High School

Katarina Grub Northwestern Sr High School

Brenna Morrow Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Zachary Bensen Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Julliam Hutchins Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jullian Hutchins Eastern Elementary School

Obadiah Greene Eastern Elementary School

NATIONAL OCEANIC & ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION AWARD 

BROADCOM MASTERS PROGRAM

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 16, 2019

SPECIAL AWARDS

SCIENCE YEARBOOK

The Water Envioronmental Federation

INTEL EXCELLENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AWARD

INTEL SCIENCE TALENT SEARCH



STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Adrienne Anderson Pendleton Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Braden Moore Centerville-Abington Elem School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Gabriel Short Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Allison Bowley Yorktown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Hadley Hendrickson Monroe Central Elem School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Allison Duckworth Saint Mary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Braden Moore Centerville-Abington Elem School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Gabriel Short Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY) STUDENT SCHOOL

Samantha Hicks Tri-Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Max Cabrera Hagerstown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Martin Northwestern Sr High School

PURDUE SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE AWARD 

PRE-VET AND ANIMAL WELFARE SOCITEY AWARD 

BOTANY AWARD, BSU 

DEPARTMENT OF NATUAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
MANAGEMENT, BSU 



STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Freddy Santiago-Cruz Hibberd Intermediate School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Cole Wise Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Martin Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Tate Mullens Northwestern Sr High School

Zachary Benson Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Allison Duckworth Saint Mary School

Gracie Navarro Delta Middle School

Emma Ruf Everton Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ethan Snyder Northwestern Sr High School

Kayla Bevington Northwestern Sr High School

William Baxter Northwestern Sr High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Madalyn Milner Albany Elementary School

Addison Talbot Centerville-Abington Elem School

Bryson Ferrance Eastwood Elementary School

ELEMENTARY - BEST POSTER AWARD

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE AWARDS

UNITED STATES NAVY/MARINE CORPS AWARDS 

THE RICOH SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AWARD 

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY AMERICAN FISHERIES SOCIETY

5RD GRADE



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Elsrod Centerville-Abington Elem School

Anna Nevels Centerville-Abington Elem School

Jansen Richmond Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Ali Acosta Hibberd Intermediate School

Callie Jones Yorktown Elementary School

Hadley Hendrickson Monroe Central Elem School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Brenna Morrow Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

MaKiaya Roe Northwestern Sr High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Lola Ullery Hagerstown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

TEACHER NAME TEACHER SCHOOL

Tiauna Washington Hibberd Intermediate School

ELEMENTARY - MOST UNIQUE PROJECT

THE CARL E. WARNES OUTSTANDING RESEARCH MENTOR AWARD

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

5RD GRADE

DAVID W. AND N. MAXINE FORD SENIOR DIVISION MEMORIAL AWARD 

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION (SAIC) SENIOR 
DIVISION AWARD 

ELEMENTARY - BEST PRESENTATION AWARD

3RD GRADE

4TH GRADE

5RD GRADE



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Anna Nevels Centerville-Abington Elem School

Cale Schmitz Hagerstown Elementary School

Allison Duckworth Saint Mary School

Braden Moore Centerville-Abington Elem School

MaKiaya Roe Northwestern Sr High School

William Brown Eastern Elementary School

Olivia Gilbertie Eastern Elementary School

Ruth Rodriguez & Yoslene Santiago Hibberd Intermediate School

Joshua Wilson Daleville Elementary School

AJ Shilling Hagerstown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Asia Wyatt Muncie Central High School

Kayla Bevington Northwestern Sr High School

Grace Briney Northwestern Sr High School

Brenna Morrow Northwestern Sr High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern Sr High School

Zachary Benson Northwestern Sr High School

Helen Fivecoate Northwestern Sr High School

Grant Robb Northwestern Sr High School

Jacob Martin Northwestern Sr High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern Sr High School

JUNIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

SENIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR
February 16, 2019
STATE WINNERS
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